Continental Cup Rankings: Europe Elite Women
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Rank

1

2
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16

16

+/-

Given Name
Marta
Julie
Cecilia
Yuliya
Maria
Romana
Ines
Andreia
Anna

Lina
Antoanela
Sara
Camila
Ekaterina
Georgia
Melanie

Verena

Family Name

Sanchez Hernandez

Derron

Santamaria Surroca

Yelistratova
Czesnik
Gajdosova
Santiago Moron
Ferrum

Godoy Contreras
Volker

Manac

Perez Sala
Alonso Aradas
Matiukh
Taylor-Brown
Santos

Steinhauser

YOB

1995

1996

1997

1988

1977

1994

1997

1995

1992

1998

1995

1988

1994

1998

1994

1995

1994

NOC

ESP

Sul

ESP

UKR

POL

SVK

ESP

POR

ESP

GER

ROU

ESP

ESP

RUS

GBR

POR

ITA

Events

Points

502.00

464.00

393.00

348.00

322.00

313.00

307.00

298.00

293.00

289.00

282.00

261.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

231.00

231.00



Rank
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35
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Given Name
Jodie
Alessandra
Lisa

Sandra
Nina

Sofiya
Alissa
Alberte Kjeer
Justine

Sara
Roksana
Helena
Hanna
Federica
Giorgia

Gal

Noémi
Petra

Jasmin

Family Name
Stimpson
Tamburri
Berger
Dodet

Eim

Pryyma
Konig
Pedersen
Guerard
Papais
Slupek
Carvalho
Maksimava
Parodi
Priarone
Rubanenko
Sarszegi
Kurikova

Weber

YOB

1989

1996

1993

1996

1998

1998

1996

1998

1994

1994

1999

1995

1993

1996

1992

1998

1996

1991

1998

NOC

GBR

ITA

Sul

FRA

GER

UKR

Sul

DEN

FRA

ITA

POL

POR

BLR

ITA

ITA

ISR

HUN

CZE

Sul

Events

Points

231.00

221.00

214.00

214.00

214.00

214.00

198.00

198.00

183.00

183.00

183.00

176.00

171.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

169.00

157.00

157.00



Rank
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49
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NEW

-11

NEW

-11

-11

-11

-11

NEW

-11

Given Name
Katrin

Ilaria
Melina
Dorka
Klaudia
Anne
Margaryta
Emilie
Malgorzata
Valentina
lvana
Jeanne
Liliya
Margot
Kseniia
Annamaria
Daryna
Vira

Xisca

Family Name

Zaitseva

Zane

Alonso Aradas

Putndczki
Sebdk

Holm
Krylova
Morier
Otworowska
Riasova
Kuriackova
Lehair
Baranovska
Garabedian
Levkovska
Mazzetti
Moskalenko
Sosnova

Tous

YOB

1996

1992

1992

1999

1997

1999

1994

1997

1990

1998

1994

1996

1993

1996

1989

1988

1997

1995

1992

NOC

EST

ITA

ESP

HUN

HUN

DEN

UKR

FRA

POL

RUS

SVK

FRA

UKR

FRA

AZE

ITA

AZE

UKR

ESP

Events

Points

157.00

157.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

124.00

115.00

106.00

106.00

106.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

98.00



Rank

56

56

56

56

60

60

60

60

64

64

64

64

68

68

68

68

72

72

72

-11

-11

NEW

-11

-12

-12

-12

NEW

-12

NEW

-12

-12

NEW

-13

-13

-13

-14

NEW

-14

Given Name
Madalena Amaral
Iveta

Noam
Marta

Sara

Luisa

Kirsten
Maryna
Carmen
Daniela
Gréta
Magdalena
Anastasiya
Mathilde
Michela
Tjasa

Edda
Valentyna

Maria

Family Name
Almeida
Fairaislova
Fishman
Lagownik
Guerrero Manso
logna-Prat
Nuyes
Sokolova
Gomez Cortes
Leitane
Santosi

Sudak
Chernenko
Gautier
Pozzuoli
Vrtacic
Hannesdottir
Molchanets

Molyarova

YOB

1998

1998

1997

1995

1997

1995

1997

1995

1997

2000

1989

2000

1990

1995

1997

2000

1994

1996

1994

NOC

POR

CZE

ISR

POL

ESP

ITA

NED

UKR

ESP

LAT

HUN

POL

UKR

FRA

ITA

SLO

ISL

UKR

RUS

Events

Points

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

66.00

66.00

66.00



Rank

72

76

76

76

76

80

80

-14

-14

NEW

-14

-14

NEW

-15

Given Name
Aleksandra
Jocelyn Daniely
Ece

Ana

Alicja

Yuval

Hanna

Showing 1 to 81 of 81 entries

Family Name
Rudzinska

Brea Abreu
Calp

Carvajal Herrera
Ulatowska
Gome

Kazmierczak

YOB

1994

1994

1992

1998

1996

1996

1990

NOC

POL

ITU

TUR

ESP

POL

ISR

POL

Events

Points

66.00

61.00

61.00

61.00

61.00

57.00

57.00



